1332
1332D
1334
1335
1335D

1338

1380
1380SS
1312
1312AC
1313
1313B
1313C

1312C
1318

1319
1319B
1319BT
1403
1403B
1404
1411

SP2
SP2D
SP4
SP5
SP5D

SP6

SHOW
SHOWSP
SR1A
SR1AC
TE1A
TE1AB
TE1AC

SR1AC
SwWi1

SAl
SA1B
SA1BT
SAlL
SAILB
FE1
LM1

Special Ed WLVG
Special Ed WLVB
Special Ed WLVM

1400A
1400B
1402
1405
1406
1407

1336

1136A
1136A
1136A
1136A

1350

1350
1360
1360CH
1370

TWK1

Forest Classics Mamod Price List — August 2014

Mamod Stationary Engines
Steam Engine

(With Dynamo)

Steam Engine

Steam Engine

Twin Cylinder

(With Dynamo)

Steam Engine

Mamod Mobile Engines

Showmans Engine

Showmans Engine with D/A Piston

Steam Roller

Steam Roller ""Challenger' with D/A Piston.
Traction Engine

Traction Engine Brass

Traction Engine ""Centurion® with D/A Piston.
Challenger. Long Boiler Steam Roller with D/A
Piston

Blue Steam Wagon

(With Barrels)

Cream Steam Roadster

Burgundy Steam Roadster

Brooklands Tourer

Silver Limousine

Burgundy Limousine

Fire Engine

Le Mans Racer (Blue)

Special & Limited Editions
Workmans' Living Van - Green
Workmans' Living Van - Brown
Workmans' Living Van - Maroon

Mamod Kits
Tractor Wagon Kit

TWKI1BLK Tractor Wagon with black wheels

SR1AK
FE1IK
SAIK
SAILK

WS1
WS1PP
WS1PM
WS1G
WS1H

SF1

SF2
TRI1A

SR1A

Stm Roller with canopy
Fire Engine Kit

Steam Roadster Kit
Limousine Kit

Accessories

Workshop

Power Press

Polishing Mop

Grinder

Hammer

One pack of Mamod Fuel Tablets. 20 per box.
POST FREE.

Two packs of Mamod Fuel Tablets 20 per box.
POST FREE.

Trailer (traction engine) with 3 logs & 2 Chains
Chains

Steam Roller Trailer

Price

£108.00
£151.64
£131.00
£154.00
£213.00

£247.00

£323.00
£422.00
£152.00
£241.00
£170.00
£170.00
£240.00

£230.00
£257.00

£240.00
£240.00
£240.00
£272.00
£272.00
£299.00

P.O.A.

£35.00
£35.00
£35.00

£224.00
£188.00
£192.00
£276.00
£223.00
£245.00

£115.00
£60.00
£60.00
£60.00
£60.00

£ 759

£12.08
£105.00
£4.60
£108.00



1360L
1370B
1370BS
1390
1395
BC
FSL1
FSL2
XT75R

1351
1351
1351
1351
1351S
1355
1355 Set
1352
1352
1352
1352

M218
1353
1354
1356L
1357R

D2
D4

L

B

BS
WAT
FCWC

1351L
1351LS
1351GO
1351G1
1351S
SL1 (WO)

P.C.
G.V.
G.W.
L.C.

TK1
TK2
PO1
PO2

Logs

Barrels (Each)

Barrels, (Set)

Mamod Water Cart

Forest Classics Water Cart
Brass Chimney Cowl
Street Lamp

Street Lamp (Tall)

Steam Roller Canopy

Locomotives & Carriages

New Mark Il Mamod O gauge Locomotive
New Mamod Mark 11"'O™ Gauge Starter Train Set
The Improved Mamod Train - Gauge O
The Improved Mamod Train - Gauge 1
The New Mamod Starter Train Set
William "O" Gauge Version 2

William Set

Passenger Carriage

Guards Van

Goods Wagon

Log Carrier

Locomotive Accessories

Sight glass for old locomotive

Straight track, O Gauge. Pack of eight,
Curved track, O Gauge. Pack of eight,

Points, left hand. O Gauge.

Points, right hand. O Gauge.

Click here for new Mamod Locomotive
"William"

Dynamos

Dynamo, 1 to 12 volt, 6 watts.
Dynamo, 1 to 12 volt, 4 watts,
Stuart style

£1.00
£2.35
£9.99
£73.00
£39.00
£4.50
£12.50
£12.50
£29.00

£299.00
£446.00
£219.50
£239.00
£339.50
£430.00
£800.00
£71.99
£71.99
£62.99
£65.99

£5.22
£41.00
£41.00
£39.00
£39.00

£19.99

£29.36



