Forest Classics Mamod Price List – August 2014

		Mamod Stationary Engines	Price
1332	SP2	Steam Engine	£108.00
1332D	SP2D	(With Dynamo)	£151.64
1334	SP4	Steam Engine	£131.00
1335	SP5	Steam Engine	£154.00
1335D	SP5D	Twin Cylinder	£213.00
		(With Dynamo)	
1338	SP6	Steam Engine	£247.00
1000	~~~	Mamod Mobile Engines	
1380	SHOW	Showmans Engine	£323.00
1380SS	SHOWSP	Showmans Engine with D/A Piston	£422.00
1312	SR1A	Steam Roller	£152.00
1312AC	SR1AC	Steam Roller "Challenger" with D/A Piston.	£241.00
1313	TE1A TE1AB	Traction Engine Traction Engine Buses	£170.00
1313B	TE1AB TE1AC	Traction Engine Brass Traction Engine Continuing with D/A Biston	£170.00
1313C	ILIAC	Traction Engine "Centurion" with D/A Piston. Challenger. Long Boiler Steam Roller with D/A	£240.00
1312C	SR1AC	Piston	£230.00
1318	SW1	Blue Steam Wagon	£257.00
		(With Barrels)	
1319	SA1	Cream Steam Roadster	£240.00
1319B	SA1B	Burgundy Steam Roadster	£240.00
1319BT	SA1BT	Brooklands Tourer	£240.00
1403	SA1L	Silver Limousine	£272.00
1403B	SA1LB	Burgundy Limousine	£272.00
1404	FE1	Fire Engine	£299.00
1411	LM1	Le Mans Racer (Blue)	P.O.A.
		Charial & Limited Editions	
		Special & Limited Editions	625.00
Special Ed		Workmans' Living Van - Green	£35.00
Special Ed		Workmans' Living Van - Brown	£35.00 £35.00
Special Ed	WLVM	Workmans' Living Van - Maroon	£35.00
		Mamod Kits	
1400A	TWK1	Tractor Wagon Kit	£224.00
1400A 1400B	// //	Tractor Wagon Kit Tractor Wagon with black wheels	£188.00
14005	SR1AK	Stm Roller with canopy	£192.00
1405	FE1K	Fire Engine Kit	£276.00
1406	SA1K	Steam Roadster Kit	£223.00
1407	SA1LK	Limousine Kit	£245.00
		Accessories	
1336	WS1	Workshop	£115.00
1136A	WS1PP	Power Press	£60.00
1136A	WS1PM	Polishing Mop	£60.00
1136A	WS1G	Grinder	£60.00
1136A	WS1H	Hammer	£60.00
		One pack of Mamod Fuel Tablets. 20 per box.	
1350	SF1	POST FREE.	£ 7.59
		Two packs of Mamod Fuel Tablets 20 per box.	
1350	SF2	POST FREE.	£12.08
1360	TR1A	Trailer (traction engine) with 3 logs & 2 Chains	£105.00
1360CH	CD4 A	Chains	£4.60
1370	SR1A	Steam Roller Trailer	£108.00

1370B	В	Barrels (Each)	£2.35
1370BS	BS	Barrels, (Set)	£9.99
1370 D S	WAT	Mamod Water Cart	£73.00
1395	FCWC	Forest Classics Water Cart	£39.00
BC	rewe	Brass Chimney Cowl	£4.50
FSL1		Street Lamp	£12.50
FSL2		Street Lamp (Tall)	£12.50
X75R		Steam Roller Canopy	£29.00
AISK		Steam Roner Canopy	\$27.00
		Locomotives & Carriages	
1351	1351L	New Mark II Mamod "O" gauge Locomotive	£299.00
1351	1351LS	New Mamod Mark II''O'' Gauge Starter Train Set	£446.00
1351	1351GO	The Improved Mamod Train - Gauge O	£219.50
1351	1351GO 1351G1	The Improved Mamod Train - Gauge 1	£239.00
1351S	1351G1 1351S	The New Mamod Starter Train Set	£339.50
1355	SL1 (WO)	William "O" Gauge Version 2	£430.00
1355 Set	SLI (WO)	William Set	£800.00
1352	P.C.	Passenger Carriage	£71.99
1352	G.V.	Guards Van	£71.99 £71.99
1352		Goods Wagon	£62.99
1352 1352	G.W.	Log Carrier	£65.99
1352	L.C.	Log Carrier	103.99
		Locomotive Accessories	7
M218		Sight glass for old locomotive	£5.22
1353	TK1	Straight track, O Gauge. Pack of eight,	£41.00
1354	TK2	Curved track, O Gauge. Pack of eight,	£41.00
1356L	PO1	Points, left hand. O Gauge.	£39.00
1357R	PO2	Points, right hand. O Gauge.	£39.00
100710	102	Click here for new Mamod Locomotive	357100
		"William"	
		Dynamos	
D2		Dynamo, 1 to 12 volt, 6 watts.	£19.99
D4		Dynamo, 1 to 12 volt, 4 watts,	
D 1		Stuart style	£29.36
			32 3.80
	1		

£1.00

1360L

L

Logs